Preliminary Product Information This document con
Cirrus Logic reserv
Copyrig
(P.O. Box 17847, Austin, Texas 78760
(512) 445 7222   FAX: (512) 445 7581
CS4360
24-Bit, 192 kHz 6 Channel D/A Converter

digital TVs and VCRs, mini-component systems, and
mixing consoles.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS4360-KS -10 to 70 °C 28-pin SOIC
CS4360-BS -40 to 85 °C 28-pin SOIC
CS4360-KZ -10 to 70 °C 28-pin TSSOP
CS4360-BZ -40 to 85 °C 28-pin TSSOP
CDB4360 Evaluation Board
I
C ont rol Po rt E xte rnal
M ute C ontrol